
RFP 072-19

    Bid Opening Date:  May 21, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 04/19/2019 Addendum Two: 04/30/2019 Addendum Three:     N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

Addendum Four:       N/A

            TITLE:  Water/Wastewater Construction Engineering            

                                       and Inspection Services

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: dewbb@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Bryan Dewberry

    RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante

Gannett Fleming, Inc.

VIA Consulting Services, Inc.

Construction & Engineering Services  

Consultants, Inc.



Type and Number: ITN 081-19

Opening Date: 5/21/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 4/26/19 JSEB:  N/A SAFETY: N/A

Pre-Meeting Date: 5/3/19

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 10:00 
OPTIONAL 

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 5/9/19 Adden 2: Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID

PRE-MEETING 

ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 

ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

Ritz Safety Received No 1 None 

American FR & Safety Received Yes 1 None 

Aramark Uniform Services Received Yes 0 None 

Boot Barn Received Yes 1 FD 

Teleconference: 1-888-714-6484 / Passcode: 817050

TABULATION FORM 
TITLE: Fire Resistant Clothing

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Lynn Rix - rixlw@jea.com 

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., 

Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Anthony (AJ) Smith - smitaj2@jea.com 



IFB 085-19

    Bid Opening Date:  May 21, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 04/23/2019 Addendum Two: 05/01/2019 Addendum Three: 05/10/2019

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

$3,374,484.00 Y 3 N FD

$4,379,000.00 Y 3 N FD

$3,825,778.00 N 3 N FD

$3,624,000.00 Y 3 N FD

    RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante

Eau Gallie Electric, Inc.

Petticoat- Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

Sawcross, Inc.

D&M Construction Group, Inc. d/b/a 

Foresight Construction Group, Inc.

Addendum Four:      N/A

          TITLE:  District Energy Systems (DES) Springfield 

                              4MW Emergency Generator

COORDINATOR

N/A

GC0

OPTIONAL

Email: hurfjw@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com 

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

John Hurford


	072-19 Bid Tab
	081-19 Bid Tab 
	085-19 Bid Tab

